R E X B 1 Sk
ose fitting




RERERES HOSE FITTING
Fmigx00110 JL-8001 BRHORE—RER1SN
B #¥HOSE BORE RDIMENSIONS
S FRREPARTNO. ,.wmDN #SDASH A D C L
L ) 1 00110-04A 6 04 11.2 | 21.0 | 14.0 | 27.5
2 00110-05A 8 05 12.7 | 21.5 | 15.6 | 28.0
' 3 00110-06A 10 086 14.4 | 24.3 | 18.0 | 30.0
4 00110-08A 13 08 18.6 | 28.0 | 21.5 | 34.0
D 5 00110-10A 16 10 21.3 | 31.3 [ 245 [ 37.0
6 00110-12A 19 12 24.6 | 35.5 | 28.7 | 42.0
7 00110-16A 25 16 30.6 | 43.5 | 36.3 | 51.0
8 00110-20 32 20 37.5 | 52.0 | 45.0 [ 59.0
9 00110-24 38 24 44.0 | 58.0 | 51.5 [ 74.0
10 00110-32 51 32 56.8 | 72.0 | 65.0 | 78.0
. SHEAELAA. NOTE:Match with braided fitting
— k. =R E03310 JL-8002  ®M#ORE-EEMSN
P K HOSE BORE RDIMENSIONS
S FERRSPARTNO. ,ommON #SDASH A D € L
c D 1 03310-04 6 04 11.0 | 23.0 | 15.7 | 30.5
2 03310-05 8 05 12.7 | 24.0 | 17.3 | 30.0
3 03310-06 10 06 14.4 | 26.0 | 19.6 | 32.0
4 03310-08 13 08 18.6 | 29.0 | 23.1 | 34.0
5 03310-10 16 10 21.3 | 33.0 [ 26.2 [ 37.0
6 03310-12 19 12 246 | 37.0 [ 30.3 [ 42.0
7 03310-16 25 16 30.6 | 46.7 | 38.8 | 51.0
8 03310-20 32 20 39.5 | 59.0 | 49.6 [ 59.0
9 03310-24 38 24 44.9 | 67.0 | 55.7 | 67.0
10 03310-32 51 32 57.0 | 80.0 | 68.5 | 72.0
i+ SREEELACAH. NOTE:Match with braided fitting
- .
-. Famig £00400/00401 JL—8003 BARORENEER
K& HOSE BORE RDIMENSIONS
D TS ITRAREAING, AMAEON #HSDASH A D c L
1 00400-04 6 04 11.5 | 22.0 | 15.5 | 37.5
| 2 00400-06 10 06 14.7 | 25.5 | 18.3 | 39.0
3 00400-08 13 08 17.5 | 29.0 | 21.3 | 41.0
4 00400-10 16 10 21.0 | 32.5 | 24.5 | 43.0
5 00400-12 19 12 24.5 | 37.0 [ 29.0 [ 51.0
6 00400-16 25 16 31.0 | 46,5 | 36.5 | 61.5
7 00401-20 32 20 383 | 53.0 | 428 | 67.5
8 00401-24 38 24 44.3 [ 61.0 [ 498 | 75.0
9 00401-32 51 32 57.0 | 77.0 | 64.5 | 79.0
i, SHEg%ERB. NOTE:Match with spiral fitting
Professional Quality Deserve Your Trust




FENEE S HOSE FITTING
~mia%00210 JL-8004 R OKRE-RER2SN
K& HOSE BORE R+DIMENSIONS
FS FARSPARTNO. ,owmoN #%DASH A D € L
1 00210-20 32 20 37.5 | 55.0 | 48.8 | 59.0
D 2 00210-24 38 24 44.0 | 62.5 | 55.5 | 74.0
3 00210-32 51 32 56.8 | 75.5 | 68.3 | 78.0
it: SHRELEIR. NOTE. Match with braided fitting
i£. AIE#03310%%). NOTE: Replace 03310 series product
Fanis 500621 JL—-8005 HAHOREARES
. L . R ¥HOSE BORE R+DIMENSIONS
- B8 FRREPARTNO. ,...%ON %%DASH A D C L
, 1 00621-20 32 20 43.4 | 60.0 | 49.2 | 88.5
A c D 2 00621-24 38 24 49.5 | 69.4 | 55.5 [ 102.0
3 00621-32 51 32 64.5 | 86.5 | 70.7 | 108.0
| iE: GH466 MEFAIBEEER. NOTE: Interlock ferrule fot GH466
gz 20111 JL—-8006 AHRBLIRE
Ke ERge oA s B&HOSE EORE R DIMENSIONS
A PART NO. THREADE AHA&EDN #HEDASH A s2
1| 20111-14-04T | M14x1.5 6 04 20.5 S17
2 | 20111-16-05T | m16x1.5 8 05 20.0 S19
3 | 20111-16-06 | M16x1.5 10 06 20.0 522
4 | 20111-18-05T | M18x1.5 8 05 21.5 S22
5 | 20111-18-06T | M18x1.5 10 06 22.5 522
6 | 20111-18-08 | M18x1.5 13 08 22.0 S24
7 | 20111-22-06T | mM22x1.5 10 06 21.0 s27
200117 8 | 20111-22-08T | M22x1.5 13 08 24.5 s27
9 | 20111-27-08T | mM27x1.5 13 08 23.0 S32
10 | 20111-27-10T | M27x1.5 16 10 23.5 S32
11 | 20111-30-10T | M30x 1.5 16 10 28.5 S36
12| 20111-30-12T | M30x1.5 19 12 28.5 S36
A 13 | 20111-36-12T | M36x2.0 19 12 26.0 S41
14 | 20111-36-16T | M36x2.0 25 16 28.0 S41
15 | 20111-39-16T | M39x2.0 25 16 29.5 S46
16 | 20111-42-16T | M42x2.0 25 16 30.0 S50
17 | 20111-45-20T | M45x2.0 32 20 31.5 S55
18 | 20111-52-20T | M52 % 2.0 32 20 33.0 S60
19 | 20111-52-24T | M52x2.0 38 24 33.0 S60
20 | 20111-64-32T | M64x2.0 51 32 35.0 S75
20111 . 1B SAT RN EEATE TN OIS
2NEATFEERE R SR H20112-XX-XX 2EBATERAERR
SEEAWETHSRLIENE
Professional Quality Deserve Your Trust




/— —t
s2

H

201917

S2
20211W

FRIEREE L HOSE FITTING

g 20191 JL-8007 90° AHIKRLEIRE
we EFReE e R#&HOSE BORE R~IDIMENSIONS
PART NO. THREADE /M #EDN #RSDASH A H 5]
1 20191-14-04T | M14x1.5 6 04 28.1 | 33.8 | 817
2 20191-16-05T | M16x1.5 8 05 31.8 | 38.5 | S19
3 20191-16-06 M16 % 1.5 10 06 35.5 | 43.0 | S22
4 20191-18-05T | M18x1.5 8 05 31.0 | 40.0 | S22
5 20191-18-06T | M18x1.5 10 06 33.3 | 41.0 | S22
6 20191-18-08 M18x 1.5 13 08 36.5 | 38.5 | S24
7 20191-22-06T [ M22x1.5 10 06 35.0 | 43.5 | S27
8 20191-22-08T | M22x1.5 13 08 41.8 | 49.0 | 827
9 20191-27-08T | M27x1.5 13 08 41.8 | 52.0 | S32
10 20191-27-10T [ M27x1.5 16 10 54.0 | 54.0 | S32
11 20191-30-10T | M30x1.5 16 10 52.5 | 54.0 | S36
12 20191-30-12T [ M30x1.5 19 12 61.0 | 59.0 | S36
13 20191-36-12T | M36x2.0 19 12 61.0 | 62.0 | S41
14 20191-36-16T | M36x2.0 25 16 75.5 | 70.0 | S41
15 20191-39-16T | M39x2.0 25 16 75.5 | 72.0 | S46
16 20191-42-16T | M42x2.0 25 16 75.5 | 72.0 | S50
17 20191-45-20T | M45x2.0 32 20 91.5 | 85.0 | S55
18 20191-52-20T | M52x2.0 32 20 91.5 | 86.0 | S60
19 20191-52-24T [ M52x2.0 38 24 106.4|109.4| S60
20 20191-64-32T | M64x2.0 51 32 131.0]113.3| S75
. 1BPREATRMRE 1EEASEFAKOEE
WA T REWE RS N20192-XX-XX 2ESATRT AERRE
AEEHWETHER LR
iz 20211 JL—8008 A BN REIRE
Fe Ears o i i = H®HOSE BORE R-IDIMENSIONS
PART NO, THREADE Z#2/#HEDN #IFSDASH A s2
1 20211-12-04 M12x1.5 6 04 15.0 S17
9 20211-14-04T | M14x1.56 6 04 16.5 S17
3 20211-16-04T M16x 1.5 6 04 16.0 S19
4 20211-16-05T M16x1.5 8 05 16.5 519
5 20211-16-06 M16x1.5 10 06 16.5 S22
6 20211-18-05T | M18x1.5 8 05 15.0 S22
7 20211-18-06T M18x1.5 10 06 17.0 S22
8 20211-22-06T M22x1.5 10 06 16.0 s27
9 20211-22-08T M22x1.5 13 08 19.5 s27
10 | 20211-27-08T M27 x1.5 13 08 18.5 S32
11 20211-27-10T M27 x1.5 16 10 19.5 sS32
12 | 20211-30-10T M30x1.5 16 10 18.0 S36
13 | 20211-30-12T M30x 1.5 19 12 23.5 S36
14 | 20211-36-12T M36 x 2.0 19 12 20.0 S41
15 | 20211-36-16T M36 x2.0 25 16 24.0 S41
16 | 20211-39-16T M39x 2.0 25 16 23.5 S46
17 | 20211-42-16T M42x2.0 25 16 23.5 S50
18 | 20211-42-20W | M42x2.0 32 20 25.0 S50
19 20211-45-16T M45 x 2.0 25 16 24.0 S55
20 | 20211-45-20T M45 x 2.0 32 20 25.0 S55
21 20211-52-20T M52 x 2.0 32 20 25.0 S60
22 | 20211-52-24T M52 x 2.0 38 24 25.0 S60
23 | 20211-64-32T MB4 x 2.0 51 32 26.0 S75
#: 1"RPASHETEINRE 1EE B R A OEE
2B AT EERERSHA20212-XX-XX 2EBATE T AEEE
IEFMAWETHENLLENF

Professional Quality Deserve Your Trust




FRESREIEL HOSE FITTING

H |Il [
. :|j 52
- L 20291W
A
1 | Tl SSSSSSSSNE
]
S2
205117

20511W

FFmigR20291 JL-8009 90° 234l A SRETERIE
. i OSE BOR i D SIONS
3 - 0 READ iy $=D =D p
1 20291=-12-04 M12=1.5 6 04 30.0 | 33.5 | S17
= 20291-14-04T M14x1.5 6 04 28.4 | 30.0 | S17
3 | 20291-16-04T | M16x1.5 6 04 30.0 | 34.5 | 519
4| 20291-16-05T | M16x1.5 8 05 34.0 | 37.5 | s19
5 | 20291-16-06 M16x1.5 10 06 35.5 | 40.0 | S22
6 | 20291-18-05T | M18x1.5 8 05 34.0 | 37.5 | 522
T 20291-18-06T M18x1.5 10 06 35.3 | 39.0 | 822
8 | 20291-22-06T | M22x1.5 10 06 35.0 | 39.0 | 527
9 20291-22-08T M22 =% 1.5 13 08 41.8 | 44.0 | S27
10 | 20291-27-08T | M27x1.5 13 08 41.8 | 45.0 | S32
11| 20291-27-10T | M27x1.5 16 10 54.0 | 49.5 | S32
12 | 20291-30-10T | M30x1.5 16 10 54.0 | 50.0 | S36
13 | 20291-30-12T | M30x1.5 19 12 61.0 | 54.0 | 536
14 | 20291-36-12T | M36x 2.0 19 12 61.0 | 55.0 | S41
15| 20291-36-16T | M36x2.0 25 16 74.2 | 64.0 | Sa1
16 | 20291-39-16T | M39x2.0 25 16 76.5 | 66.0 | S46
17 | 20291-42-16T | M42x2.0 25 16 76.5 | 66.0 | S50
18 | 20291-42-20W | M42x2.0 32 20 91.5 | 80.0 | S50
19 | 20291-45-16T | M45x2.0 25 16 76.5 | 68.0 | S55
20 | 20291-45-20T | M45x%2.0 32 20 91.5 | 78.5 | 55
21 | 20291-52-20T | M52x=2.0 32 20 91.5 | 79.0 | 60
22 | 20291-52-24T | M52x%2.0 38 24 106.4] 92.0 | S60
23 | 20291-64-32T | M64=2.0 51 32 131.0]113.3] S75
. W CB BT RMWE 1B =R W IR E
2T A F S EA B ID20292-XX-XX 2IESEATEFRAEEE
AEHAWE TN TR E

FEamig % 20511

@it s
PART NO.

SR i =
THREADE

JL-8010

M HOSE BORE
AR ABON HESDASH

AFEAMa24° HRORE(E)

R<IDIMENSIONS
A 52

F

=

1 [20511-14-04T M14 X 1.5 6 04 004.5x1.5 | 25.0 S17
2 [20511-16-04T M16 = 1.5 6 04 006.5x1.5 | 24.5 S19
3 [20511-16-05T M16 x 1.5 8 05 006.5%x1.5 | 25.0 S19
4 | 20511-16-06 MI16x1.5 10 06 006.5%1.5 |[27.5 522
5 | 20511—-18-04T M18 % 1.5 6 04 008.0x1.5 | 25.5 S22
6 |20511-18-05T M18 1.5 8 05 008.0x1.5 [ 24.5 S22
7 | 20511-18-06T M18 = 1.5 10 06 008.0x1.5 | 26.5 S22
8 | 20511-20-05T M20x 1.5 8 05 010.0%x1.5 | 26.5 s24
g [ 20511-20-06T M20 = 1.5 10 06 010.0%x1.5 | 26.5 S24
10| 20511-20-08 M20 x 1.5 13 08 010.0x 1.5 |31.5 sS27
11]20511-22-06T M22x 1.5 10 06 011.0x2.0 | 26.5 S27
12| 20511-22-08T M22 x 1.5 13 08 011.0=x2.0 [29.0 S27
13| 20511-24-06T M24 % 1.5 10 06 013.0x2.0 |27.0 S30
14| 20511—-24-08T M24 x 1.5 13 08 013.0%x2.0 | 27.5 S30
15| 20511-24-10W M24 x 1.5 16 10 013.0%x2.0 | 26.5 S30
16| 20511-30-08T M30x=2.0 13 08 016.3x2.4 |32.5 S36
17| 20511-30-10T M30 2.0 16 10 016.3x2.4 [33.0 S36
18| 20511-30-12T M30=2.0 19 12 016.3x2.4 |34.5 S36
19| 20511-36-12TS41 | M36=2.0 19 12 020.3x2.4 |35.0 S41
20| 20511-36-12T M36 =x2.0 19 12 020.3%x2.4 |35.0 S46
21]|20511-36-16T M36 2.0 25 16 020.3%x2.4 |37.0 S41
22| 20511-36-16TS46 | M36E = 2.0 25 16 020.3%x2.4 |37.0 S46
23| 20511-36-20W M36 % 2.0 32 20 020.3x2.4 |33.5 S46
24][20511-42-16T M2 %2 0 25 16 025.3x24 |385 S50
25| 20511-42-20W M42 % 2.0 32 20 025.3x2.4 131.5 S50
26]|20511-42-24W M42 %2 .0 38 24 025.3x2.4 |37.0 S50
27| 20511-52-20T M52 % 2.0 3z 20 033.3x2.4 |41.5 S60
28] 20511-52-24T M52 x 2.0 38 24 033.3x2.4 |41.5 S60

. 1ERRERETEINRE 1EEhsRTAROMM
2T AT HEREIR S M P20512-XX-XX EMATETHERE
AEMAWERT AL WE

Professional Quality Deserve Your Trust




20411W

FRIEREE S HOSE FITTING

PE AR 220411 JL-8011 AHRBR4° WHOMEER)
5 PART NO. THREADE &KHEON #iSDASH A s2
1| 20411-12-04 [M12x1.5 6 04 004.5%1.5 | 26.0 S17
2| 20411-14-04T |M14x1.5 6 04 006.5%1.5 | 24.0 S17
3| 20411-14-05 |[M14x1.5 8 05 006.5%1.5 |27.5 S19
4| 20411-14-06 |M14x1.5 10 06 006.5%1.5 |27.5 S19
5| 20411-16-04T [M16x1.5 6 04 008.0x1.5 |23.0 S19
6 | 20411-16-05T |M16x 1.5 8 05 008.0x1.5 | 24.0 S19
7 | 20411-16-06  [M16x1.5 10 06 008.0x1.5 | 27.5 S22
8| 20411-16-08 |M16x1.5 13 08 008.0x1.5 | 28.5 S22
g | 20411-18-04T |M18x1.5 6 04 010.0x1.5 | 24.5 S22
10| 20411-18-05T | M18x 1.5 8 05 010.0x1.5 |24.5 S22
11| 20411-18-06T [M18x1.5 10 06 010.0x1.5 | 25.0 S22
12| 20411-18-08 [M18x1.5 13 08 010.0%1.5 [29.5 S24
13| 20411-20-06T |M20x 1.5 10 06 011.0x1.5 | 26.5 S24
14| 20411-20-08 | M20x1.5 13 08 011.0%x1.5 |30.0 s27
15| 20411-22-06T |M22x1.5 10 06 012.0%x1.5 | 26.5 S27
16| 20411-22-08T |M22x1.5 13 08 012.0x1.5 | 28.0 s27
17| 20411-22-10W [ M22x1.5 16 10 012.0x1.5 |25.5 s27
18| 20411-26-08T |[M26x1.5 13 08 015.0x1.5 | 27.5 S32
19| 20411-26-10T | M26x 1.5 16 10 015.0x1.5 |128.8 S32
20| 20411-26-12W | M26x 1.5 19 12 015.0x1.5 | 26.5 S36
21] 20411-30-10T | M30x2.0 16 10 020.0%2.0 |31.0 S36
22| 20411-30-12T | M30x2.0 19 12 020.0x2.0 |33.0 S36
23| 20411-30-16W | M30 x 2.0 25 16 020.0x2.0 |31.0 S36
24| 20411-36-12T | M36x2.0 19 12 026.0x2.0 | 33.0 S41
25| 20411-36-16T | M36x2.0 25 16 026.0x2.0 |35.0 S41
26| 20411-36-20W | M36x2.0 32 20 026.0x2.0 |35.0 S41
27| 20411-45-16T | M45x2.0 25 16 032.0x2.0 |37.0 S55
28| 20411-45-20T | M45x2.0 32 20 032.0x2.0 |37.5 S55
29| 20411-45-24W | M45x2.0 38 24 032.0x2.0 |34.0 S55
30| 20411-52-20T | M52x2.0 32 20 038.0x2.0 |38.5 S60
31] 20411-52-24T | M52x2.0 38 24 038.0x2.0 |138.5 S60
. 1EPESETERE 1EEASET AW OEE

2ANEETFHSNE SR H20412-XX-XX EBATRTHEENE

IEWMAWETHTINLIEE

Professional Quality Deserve Your Trust




FRESREIEL HOSE FITTING

P ERIE 220441 JL-8012 45 Asim@ges EHOME(R)
= PART NO. THREADE ABAEDN #SDASH A H  s2
1| 20441-12-04 |M12x1.5 6 04 004.5x1.5 | 37.5|17.0] 817
2 | 20441-14-04T |M14x1.5 6 04 006.5%x1.5 |37.0[/16.5] S17
3| 20441-14-05 |M14x1.5 8 05 006.5%x1.5 | 38.5/19.5| S19
4| 20441-14-06 |M14x1.5 10 06 006.5x1.5 [38.5[19.5| S19
5 | 20441-16-04T |M16%1.5 6 04 008.0x1.5 |37.0/18.5] 519
6 | 20441-16-05T | M16x 1.5 3 05 008.0x1.5 |40.0/19.5| S19
7 | 20441-16-06 | M16x 1.5 10 06 008.0x1.5 [40.0]|20.5| S22
8 | 20441-16-08 |M16x1.5 13 08 008.0x1.5 [41.0]|20.5| S22
g | 20441-18-04T |M18x1.5 6 04 010.0%1.5 |41.0|20.5] 822
10| 20441-18-05T [M18x 1.5 8 05 010.0x1.5 |46.0|23.0] S22
11| 20441-18-06T [M18x1.5 10 06 010.0%x1.5 [42.0]/20.0] 522
12| 20441-18-08 | M18x 1.5 13 08 010.0%1.5 [45.0|20.0| S24
13| 20441-20-06T | M20x 1.5 10 06 011.0x1.5 |48.0|23.0| 524
14| 20441-20-08 | M20x1.5 13 08 011.0%x1.5 [48.0|23.0| 827
15| 20441-22-06T [ M22x 1.5 10 06 012.0x1.5 |48.5/24.0] 527
16| 20441-22-08T | M22x 1.5 13 08 012.0x1.5 |61.0|25.0| S27
17| 20441-22-10W | M22x 1.5 16 10 012.0%1.5 |62.0]|26.0| S27
18| 20441-26-08T | M26 x 1.5 13 08 015.0%1.5 |60.5|26.0] S32
19| 20441-26-10T [ M26 x 1.5 16 10 015.0x1.5 |65.0/26.0] 532
20| 20441-26-12W | M26x 1.5 19 12 015.0x1.5 |61.0|26.0| S36
21| 20441-30-10T | M30 x 2.0 16 10 020.0%2.0 |66.5|27.5| S36
22| 20441-30-12T | M30x 2.0 19 12 020.0x2.0 |74.0/29.0| S36
23| 20441-30-16W | M30 x 2.0 25 16 020.0x2.0 |84.0[32.0| S36
24| 20441-36-12T | M36x 2.0 19 12 026.0x2.0 |74.5[29.5 541
25| 20441-36-16T | M36 x 2.0 25 16 026.0x2.0 |86.0/33.0] S41
26| 20441-36-20W | M36 x 2.0 32 20 026.0%x2.0 |97.2]|32.5| S41
27| 20441-45-16T | M45x 2.0 25 16 032.0x2.0 |88.0|35.0] S55
28| 20441-45-20T | M45x 2.0 32 20 032.0x2.0 [100.0/39.5| S55
29| 20441-45-24W | M45 x 2.0 38 24 032.0x2.0 [108.0/41.0] S55
30| 20441-52-20T | M52 x 2.0 32 20 038.0x2.0 [100.5/40.0| S60

20441-52-24T | M52 2.0 38 24 038.0x2.0 [119.043.0| S60

. 1RPESHETEHINE 1EEATETHNOEE
OMERTFEENEHSUH20442-XK-XX 2E R TR AR
AEMAWETASRLRE

Professional Quality Deserve Your Trust




204917

20491W

RiEREZSL HOSEFITTING

I R £ 20491

RS 94 =X
PART NO.

JL—-8013

K EHOSE BORE
THREADE A2AHAEDN 4 SDASH

00° A#IREsR4° HEORE(R)

R DIMENSIONS
A H s2

Ofiz M

1| 20491-12-04 [M12x1.5 6 04 004.5x1.5 | 27.0[30.0] 817
2| 20491-14-04T [M14x1.5 6 04 006.5%x1.5 | 28.5[30.5| 817
3| 20491-14-05 |M14x1.5 8 05 006.5x1.5 |27.0|/34.5] S19
4| 20491-14-06 [M14x1.5 10 06 006.5%1.5 |27.0/35.0| S19
5| 20491-16-04T |M16x 1.5 6 04 008.0x1.5 | 27.5]/33.0| S19
6 | 20491-16-05T [M16x1.5 8 05 008.0x1.5 |32.0/36.0] 519
7| 20491-16-06 |M16x1.5 10 06 008.0x1.5 |30.0|37.0] S22
8| 20491-16-08 |[M16x1.5 13 08 008.0x1.5 |31.0/37.5| S22
9| 20491-18-04T [M18x1.5 6 04 010.0x1.5 |28.0[37.0] S22
10| 20411-18-05T |M18x1.5 8 05 010.0x1.5 |31.0[40.0] 522
11| 20491-18-06T |M18x 1.5 10 06 010.0x1.5 |33.0|38.0| S22
12| 20491-18-08 |M18x1.5 13 08 010.0x1.5 | 36.5[40.0| S24
13| 20491-20-06T |M20x1.5 10 06 011.0%x1.5 |35.0/43.0] 824
14| 20491-20-08 | M20x1.5 13 08 011.0x1.5 |35.5|43.0] 827
15| 20491-22-06T |M22x 1.5 10 06 012.0x1.5 | 32.5|44.5| s27
16| 20491-22-08T | M22x 1.5 13 08 012.0x1.5 |42.0[49.0| s27
17| 20491-22-10W | M22x 1.5 16 10 012.0x1.5 |42.0[51.0] 827
18| 20491-26-08T [M26x 1.5 13 08 015.0x1.5 |41.0|50.5| S32
19| 20491-26-10T |M26x 1.5 16 10 015.0x1.5 |53.0|53.5| S32
20| 20491-26-12W | M26 x 1.5 19 12 015.0%1.5 |58.0|58.0| S36
21| 20491-30-10T | M30x2.0 16 10 020.0%2.0 |53.0]/59.0| S36
22| 20491-30-12T [M30x2.0 19 12 020.0x2.0 |61.0|60.5| 536
23| 20491-30-16W [ M30x 2.0 25 16 020.0x2.0 |67.0/64.5| S36
24| 20491-36-12T | M36x2.0 19 12 026.0x2.0 |61.0/61.0| s41
25| 20491-36-16T [M36x2.0 25 16 026.0%x2.0 |75.5/70.5] S41
26| 20491-36-20W | M36x 2.0 32 20 026.0x2.0 [84.0|76.5]| S41
27| 20491-45-16T [M45x2.0 25 16 032.0x2.0 |75.5|73.5| 855
28| 20491-45-20T | M45x2.0 32 20 032.0%x2.0 |91.5/86.0] S55
29| 20491-45-24W [ M45x 2.0 38 24 032.0x2.0 |98.0|88.5| S55
30| 20491-52-20T |[M52x%2.0 32 20 038.0x2.0 |93.0|87.0| S0
31| 20491-52-24T [ M52 x2.0 38 24 038.0x2.0 |106.5{98.0| S60

& 1E=PHSHETRENE
2MNWATFEGNELSEH20492-XX-XX

1REHERTHYOEE
2EEHTERTRAHEER
AEEAWRTRAFRLEE

Professional Quality Deserve Your Trust




FREREE L HOSE FITTING

s &R 20541 JL-8014 45° ammmeoas swon@EE)
;3 ERae Wwarmst MWHOSE BORE onE R DIMENSIONS
= PART NO. THREAD E 2% H20N & DASH A sz
1 | 20541—14-04T M14x1.5 6 04 004.5X1.5 | 18.5|38.5[ S17
2 | 20641-16-04T M16x1.5 6 04 O06.5X1.6 | 18.5|40.5| S19
3 | 20541-16-05T M16x1.5 8 05 O06.5X1.56 |18.0|37.0| S19
4 | 20541-16-06 M16x1.5 10 06 O06.5X1.5 |19.5|38.6]| 522
5 | 20541-18-04T M18x1.5 6 04 008.0X1.5 |21.5]43.5]| S22
6 | 20641-18-05T M18x1.5 8 05 O08.0X1.5 | 20.0|40.0| S22
7 | 205641-18-06T M18x1.5 10 06 008.0X1.5_ | 22.0|47.0| S22
8 | 20541-20-05T M20x1.5 8 05 010.0X1.56 |23.0[46.0] S24
9 | 20641-20-06T M20x1.5 10 06 010.0X1.5 | 23.5|48.0| S24
10| 20641-20-08 M20x1.5 13 08 010.0X1.5 |23.5|48.5| s27
11| 20541-22-06T1 M22x1.5 10 06 O11.0X2.0 |24.0|48.0| S27
12| 20641-22-08T M22x1.5 13 08 011.0X2.0 | 25.5|61.0] 527
13| 20641-24-06T M24x1.5 10 06 O13.0X2.0 |22.5|44.5| S30
14| 20541-24-08T M24x1.5 13 08 013.0X2.0 | 26.0|61.0] S30
15| 20641-24-10W M24x1.5 16 10 013.0X2.0 |27.0|62.0| S30
16| 20541-30-08T M30x2.0 13 08 016.3X2.4 | 28.0|65.0]| S36
17| 20641-30-10T M30x2.0 16 10 O16.3X2.4 | 28.1|68.5| S36
18] 20641-30-12T M30x2.0 19 T2 016.3X24 [29.0|74.0| S36
19| 20541-36-12TS41| M36x2.0 19 12 020.3X2.4 |29.9|74.4] S41
20| 20641-36-12T M36x2.0 19 ) 020.3X2.4 | 29.9|74.4| s46
21] 20541-36—-16T M36x2.0 25 16 020.3x2.4 33.4187.3[ S41
22| 20641-36-16T1S46| M36x2.0 25 16 020.3X2.4 [33.4|87.3| 546
23| 20541-42-16T M42x2.0 25 16 025.3X2.4 | 34.8|87.9]| S50
24| 20641-42-20W M42x2.0 32 20 025.3X2.4 | 40.1[100.9] S50
25| 20641-52-20T M52x2.0 32 20 033.3x2.4 |39.4[101.7] S60
26| 20641-52-24T M52x2.0 38 24 033.3X2.4 |42.5[119.0] S60
. 1RPHRESATRMNE 1EHAEET HROEE

2N FHmAFEEREAS M A20542-XX-XX 2ESRTRT HEIENE

SfESAWER D RN
Mg 20591 JL—8015 090° amimme24” HORE(E)

ERrs Wargisk MWHOSE BORE R~ DIMENSIONS

PART NO. THREADE 2#AEDN $SDASH H 52

1 20591-14-04T M14x1.5 6 D4 004.5%1.5 |127.5|33.0| S17
2 20591-16-04T M16x1.5 6 04 006.5X1.5 |27.5|34.0| S19
3 20591-16-05T M16x1.5 8 05 006.5%1.5 |]27.5|33.0]| 819
4 20591-16-06 M16x1.5 10 06 006.5X1.5 |27.0|36.0| S22
5 20591-18-04T M18x1.5 6 04 008.0X1.5 30.0]|38.0| 522
6 20591-18-05T M18x1.5 8 05 008.0X1.5 |131.0|37.0]| 822
i 20581-18-06T M18x1.5 10 06 008.0x1.5 [33.0|38.0| S22
8 20591-20-05T M20x1.5 8 05 010.0X1.5 |33.0/43.0| S24
9 20591-20-06T M20x1.5 10 06 010.0X1.5 |35.0144.0| S24
10| 20591-20-08 M20x1.5 13 o8 010.0X1.56 |37.5|45.0| S27
11| 20591-22-06T M22x1.5 10 06 011.0%2.0 |35.5|45.0| S27
12| 20591-22-08T M22x1.5 13 08 O11.0X2.0 |42.0|49.0| S27
13| 20591-24-06T M24x1.5 10 06 0O13.0%2.0 [32.5|/42.5| S30
14| 20591-24-08T M24x1.5 13 08 O13.0X2.0 |40.0|50.5]| S30
15| 20591-24-10W M24x1.5 16 10 013.0X2.0 |43.5|52.0]| S30
16| 20591-30-08T M30x2.0 13 08 016.3X24 [41.0|53.5| S36
| 17| 20591-30-10T M30x2.0 16 10 016.3%X2.4 [54.0|56.5| S36
18| 20591-30-12T M30x2.0 19 12 O16.3X2.4 |61.0]/62.0| S36
19| 20591-36-12TS41 M36x2.0 19 12 020.3%x2.4 |61.0/62.5]| S41
A - 20| 20591-36—-12T M36x2.0 19 12 020.3X2.4 |61.0|62.5| S46
P—— 21| 20591-36-16T M36x2.0 25 16 020.3x2.4 |67.0|/62.0]| S41
22| 20591-36-16TS4§ M36x2.0 25 16 020.3X2.4 |67.0|62.0| S46
23| 20591-42-16T Md42x2.0 25 16 025.3%X24 |76.5|74.0( S50
24| 20591-42-20W M42x2.0 32 20 025.3%2.4 191.0|/87.0)| S50
25| 20591-52-20T M52x2.0 32 20 033.3X2.4 |93.0|86.5| S60
26| 20591-52-24T M52x2.0 38 24 033.3X2.4 |106.5/97.0| S60
- 205917 iE: 1P E AT RN 1TeSEA=ETAWOEIE
= 2NEAFHEREASSH20692-XX-XX 2IESATREFRAEEE
AEEMAWETFHFIRLEE

Professional Quality Deserve Your Trust




20711W

22691W

FRIEREREZ S HOSE FITTING

FaigER20711 JL—-8016 LHRBETA AR
me ERis R 0 = B #HOSE BORE R~DIMENSIONS
PART NO. THREADE Z2A#AEDN ##SDASH A s2
1| 20711-12-04 M12x1.5 6 04 14.5 S17
2 | 20711-14-04T | M14x1.5 6 04 16.5 S17
3 |20711-16-04T | M16x1.5 6 04 16.5 S19
4 [ 20711-16-05T [ M16x1.5 8 05 17.0 S19
5 | 20711-16-06 M16x1.5 10 06 16.5 522
6 | 20711-18-05T | M18x1.5 8 05 15.0 S22
7 | 20711-18-06T | M18x1.5 10 06 18.0 S22
8 [ 20711-22-06T | M22x1.5 10 06 16.0 s27
9 | 20711-22-08T | M22x1.5 13 08 19.5 S27
10 [ 20711-27-08T | m27x1.5 13 08 18.5 S32
11 [ 20711-27-10T | M27x1.5 16 10 19.5 S32
12 | 20711-30-10T | M30x1.5 16 10 18.0 S36
13 | 20711-30-12T | M30x1.5 19 12 23.5 536
14 [ 20711-36-12T | M36x1.5 19 12 20.0 S41
15 | 20711-36-16T | M36x1.5 25 16 24.0 S41
16 | 20711-39-16T | M39x1.5 25 16 23.5 S46
17 | 20711-42-16T | Ma2x1.5 25 16 23.5 S50
18 [ 20711-42-20W | m42x1.5 32 20 25.0 S50
19 [ 20711-45-16T | M45x1.5 25 16 24.0 S55
20 | 20711-45-20T M45x1.5 32 20 25.0 855
21 | 20711-52-20T | M52x1.5 32 20 25.0 S60
22 | 20711-52-24T | M52x1.5 38 24 25.0 S60
23 20711-64-32T M64x1.5 51 32 26.0 S75
iE: 1RPASATRIRE 1EEAERT N OSE
2NFEATFEERERS M H20712-XX-XX EEATETHEEE
IEHHWET NS RLIRIR
FrRIEE22691 JL-8017 90° HEHIABEE0° SMEE
s maKs "L b B #HOSE BORE RDIMENSIONS
PART NO. THREADE 2\FRREDN ##SDASH A H s2
1| 22691-04-04 G1/4" x19 6 04 30.0]36.5|S19
2 | 22691-04-05 G1/4" x19 8 05 27.0132.5|819
3 | 22691-06-04 G3/8" x19 6 04 30.0[37.5]| 522
4 | 22691-06-06 G3/8" x19 10 06 35.5/43.0| 822
5 | 22691-06-08 G3/8" x19 13 08 36.5[44.0 | S22
6 | 22691-08-06 G1/2" x14 10 06 35.5| 46.0 | 527
7 | 22691-08-08 G1/2" x14 13 08 41.0]51.0 [ S27
8 | 22691-10-08 G5/8" x14 13 08 41.0]51.0 [ S30
9 | 22691-10-10 G5/8" x14 16 10 55.0 55.0 | S30
10 | 22691-12-10 G3/4" x14 16 10 55.0] 55.0 | S32
11| 22691-12-12 G3/4" x14 19 12 61.060.1 | S32
12| 22691-16-16W | G1" x11 25 16 76.5]| 72.5 | S41
13 | 22691-20-20W |G1.1/4" x11 32 20 91.584.5| S50
14 | 22691-24-24W |G1.1/2" x11 38 24 106.4{100.0| S55
15 | 22691-32-32W | G2" x11 51 32 131.8{123.3| S70
i 1RPSBTRAINE 1EEAHTET KOG
2NBEATFEERER S K H22692-XX-XX EEHNTEFHERE
AEEHWET NS NLIR

Professional Quality Deserve Your Trust




HREREESL HOSE FITTING
Fﬁ‘,iﬁgzmm JL—8018 NHEIRBMQT4° R
5e ERike iy B nll-loss_nons RIDIMENSIONS
PART NO. THREADE ZAHAEDN #SDASH A H 82
1 | 20791-12-04 M12x1.5 3 04 30.0]335]S17
H 2 | 20791-14-04T | M14x1.5 6 04 28.4]30.0[s17
3 | 20791-16-04T | M16x1.5 6 04 30.0] 34.5[s19
4 | 20791-16-05T | M16x1.5 8 05 33.8]38.0[S19
5 | 20791-16-06 M16x1.5 10 06 35.5]40.0 | S22
6 | 20791-18-05T | M18x1.5 8 05 34.0| 37.5| S22
7 | 20791-18-06T | M18x1.5 10 06 35.3]| 40.0 | S22
8 | 20791-22-06T | M22x1.5 10 06 35.0]39.0[ s27
9 | 20791-22-08T | M22x1.5 13 08 41.8]| 44.0| s27
10 | 20791-27-08T | M27x1.5 13 08 41.8|45.0( 3832
11 | 20791-27-10T | M27x1.5 16 10 54.0]49.5[ s32
H 12 | 20791-30-10T | M30x1.5 16 10 54.0] 50.0 | S36
13 | 20791-30-12T | M30x1.5 19 12 61.0] 57.0[ s36
14 | 20791-36-12T | M36x1.5 19 12 61.0] 55.0 | 541
15 | 20791-36-16T M36x1.5 25 16 74.2| 66.0 | 541
16 | 20791-39-16T | M39x1.5 25 16 76.5| 67.0 | S46
17 | 20791-42-16T | M42x1.5 25 16 76.5] 67.0[ S50
— A 18 | 20791-42-20W | M42x1.5 32 20 91.5]80.0[ S50
: I Sazee 19 | 20791-45-16T | M45x1.5 25 16 76.5| 68.0 | S55
20 | 20791-45-20T | M45x1.5 32 20 91.5]| 79.5| S55
H 21 | 20791-52-20T | M52x1.5 32 20 91.5] 79.0 [ s60
s2 22 | 20791-52-24T | M52x1.5 38 24 106.4] 95. | S60
' ' 20791 23 | 20791-64-32T | M64x1.5 51 32 131.0/116.3| S75
4Ry . 1EPRESATRHIRE 1EBHTETHKOEE
2NBATFHEENERSMBH20792-XX-XX 2EMATERAERR
IEHAWETHENLIFIR
FrEmiS £ 22611 JL-8019 HHIRBRE0" SMEE
B e o B HC BOF R<D D
D AR e READ P 42 FEDAS s
LA 1 | 22611-04-04 | G1/4" x19 6 04 # [18.0 S19
i 2 [ 22611-04-05 | G1/4" x19 8 05 # |18.0 S19
s 3 | 22611-06-04 | G3/8" x19 6 04 # [19.0 S22
O E 4 | 22611-06-06 | G3/8" x19 10 06 ¥ [19.5 S22
5 | 22611-06-08 | G3/8" x19 13 08 # [19.5 S22
6 | 22611-08-06 | G1/2" x14 10 06 # [21.0 S27
22611W 7 | 22611-08-08 | G1/2" x14 13 08 # |21.5 S27
8 | 22611-10-08 | G5/8" x14 13 08 # [22.0 530
9 | 22611-10-10 | G5/8" x14 16 10 # |23.0 S30
10 | 22611-12-10 | G3/4" x14 16 10 # 1235 S32
11 | 22611-12-12__ | G3/4" x14 19 12 # |24.0 S32
12 | 22611-16-16W | G1" x11 25 16 # [27.0 541
13 | 22611-20-20W |G1.1/4" x11] 32 20 # |30.5 S50
14 | 22611-24-24W [G1.1/2" x11| 38 24 # [32.0 S55
) 15 | 22611-32-32W | G2" x11 51 32 # [31.0 S70
22611 i#. 1BPESHETFRHRE 1EENSETHBOEE
2NTRATFERRERSHH22612-XX-XX 2EBATETHEIRIR
AEEAWET HENLEIE
Professional Quality Deserve Your Trust




FRENREESL HOSEFITTING

FEaig 224211 JL—-8020 £4ORFSHELFE
ﬁ [ ] [ RS WS B 4HOSE BORE R~DIMENSIONS
PART NO. THREADE 42FREDN #SDASH A s2
& 1| 24211-04-04 | 9/16" x18 6 04 22.5 S19
A 2 [ 24211-06-06 | 11/16" x16 10 06 25.5 S22
g, — 3 | 24211-08-08 | 13/16" x16] 13 08 28.0 S27
| P 4 | 24211-10-10 1" x14 16 10 33.0 $30
sz 5 | 24211-12-12T [1.3/16" x12 19 12 28.0 S36
el 6 | 24211-16-12T [1.7/16" x12 19 12 35.0 S41
7 | 24211-16-16T [1.7/16" x12 25 16 34.5 S41
8 [ 24211-20-20W [1.11/16" x12 32 20 425 S50
. 1EPESAFRINE 1EHAZ BT R KOS E
2MBAT WERE S BHN24212-XX-XX ERATETAERE
IEWHWETNF WL R
=g 224291 JL—-8021 90° EHORFSHBLFE
s ERks A 3 B ®HOSE BORE RDIMENSIONS
PART NO. THREADE #4HHAEDN #HSDASH A H S2
1_| 24291-04-04 | 9/16" x18 6 04 30.0/24.0[ S19
2 | 24291-06-06 | 11/16" x16 10 06 34.5/30.0| S22
3 [ 24291-08-08 | 13/16" x16 13 08 40.6]38.7| S27
T 4 | 24291-10-10 1" x14 16 10 54.0|43.0] S30
iy 5 | 24291-12-12T [1.3/16" x12 19 12 61.3]54.0] S36
‘f_ o 6 | 24291-16-12T |1.7/16" x12 19 12 61.3|56.0] S41
L 7 | 24291-16-16T [1.7/16" x12| 25 16 75.5/166.0] S41
8 [ 24291-20-20W [1.11/16" x12] 32 20 93.0/85.0] S50
- F: 1RPRSAFRARE IEEAEERHKROEIE
i i BB FEEWE SR H24292-XX-XX 2EBATETHERR
fl IEWAWET N F LR
:I“:‘I. 4291w
' R ER26711 JL—8022 EHJICHEBNTL KR
Fe Eais [ Ed R ®HOSE BORE R~ DIMENSIONS
PART NO. THREADE /ABAEDN ##SDASH A s2
1 | 26711-04-04 7/16" x20 6 04 15.0 S15
2 | 26711-04-05 7/16" x20 8 05 14.5 S15
3 [ 26711-04-06 7/18" x20 10 06 14.5 S15
4 | 26711-06-06 | 9/16" x18 10 06 15.5 S19
e 5 | 26711-06-08 9/16" x18 13 08 16.0 S19
' 6 | 26711-08-06 3/4" x16 10 06 17.5 S24
7 | 26711-08-08 3/4" x16 13 08 18.5 S24
8 26711-08-10 3/4" x16 16 10 19.0 524
26711 9 [ 26711-10-08 7/8" x14 13 08 19.0 s27
10 | 26711-10-10 718" x14 16 10 19.5 s27
11 | 26711-12-10 _[1.1/16" x12| 16 10 21.0 S32
12 | 26711-12-12 _|1.1/16" x12] 19 12 21.5 S32
A 13 | 26711-16-12W |1.5/16" x12| 19 12 25.5 Sa1
A 14 | 26711-16-16W |1.5/16" x12| 25 16 26.5 S41
i 15 | 26711-20-20W | 1.5/8" x12 32 20 25.0 S50
"\ B |4 g 16 | 26711-24-20W | 1.7/8" x12 32 20 27.0 S55
$2 17 | 26711-24-24W | 1.7/8" x12 38 24 30.0 S55
18 | 26711-32-24T | 2.1/2" x12 38 24 29.0 S75
267110 19 | 26711-32-32T | 2.1/2" x12 51 32 27.0 S75
i 1RPRSATRINE 1ERAERFHYORIE
20M A F WEWE RSB N267 12-XX-XX EEPTEFHERE
AERAWERT HFINLRIE

Professional Quality Deserve Your Trust




= ]

T

o

I

iy 7
4l
4

}!k 4. 8

g7
LE
T

26791W

29611

¥

; o e

2\ e

s2/ 81

29611W

REREEL HOSE FITTING

FEERiEE 26791 JL—-8023  90° EHJICREKT4® AE
" = = } ) BOR i D )
P AR D 18 eFRR=D =DASI A
1 26791-04-04 7/18" x20 6 04 30.0| 335 | S15
2 26791-04-05 7/16" %20 8 05 30.0| 335 | S15
3 26791-04-06 7/16" %20 10 06 30.0| 335 | S15
4 26791-06-06 9/16" x18 10 06 35.3]/ 333|519
5 26791-06-08 9/16" x18 13 08 35,8(333|S19
6 26791-08-06 3/4" x16 10 06 35.3| 413 | S24
7 26791-08-08 3/4" x16 13 08 41.0| 475 | S24
8 26791-08-10 314" x16 16 10 42.5| 475 | S24
9 26791-10-08 7/8" x14 13 08 41.0| 480 | 827
10 | 26791-10-10 7/8" x14 16 10 54.0| 510 | 827
11 | 26791-12-10 [1.1/168" x12 16 10 54.0] 525 | 532
12 | 26791-12-12  |[1.1/16” x12 19 12 61.0] 575 | S32
13 | 26791-16—12W [1.5/16" x12 19 12 61.0] 615 | S41
14 | 26791-16—-16W [1.5/16" x12 25 16 76.5| 700 | S41
15 | 26791-20-20W | 1.5/8" x12 32 20 80.5| 915 | S50
16 | 26791-24-20W | 1.7/8" x12 22 20 80.5| 915 | S55
17 | 26791-24-24W | 1.7/8" x12 38 24 106.4] 98 | S55
18 | 26791-32-24W | 2.1/2" x12 38 24 106.4| 103 | S75
19 | 26791-32-32W | 2.1/2" x12 51 32 133.1/121.75| S75
i 1B SHETRERE 1BEEATETHROEE
2NBATEENELS M N26792-XX-XX B ATETAERE
SEEAWRTHFHLLIFIR
FraRiE 29611 JL-8024 BARZHAERE0° RERE
Fe ERre MAE B#®HOSE BORE RDIMENSIONS
PART NO. THREADE 4A%AEDN #HSDASH A # S1 S2
1 29611-04-04 G1/4" x19 6 04 21.0] # [s19]s19
2 29611-04-05 G1/4" x19 8 05 21.0] # [S19] 819
3 29611-04-06 G1/4" x19 10 06 21.0] # [s19]s19
4 29611-06-04 G3/8" x19 5 04 230 # [s22]|s22
5 29611-06-05 G3/8" x19 8 05 23.0| # [s22]s22
6 29611-06-06 G3/8" x19 10 06 23.0| # |s22|s22
7 29611-08-06 G1/2" x14 10 06 28.0| # |s27]|s27
8 29611-08-08 G1/2" x14 19 08 26.5| # [S27]s27
g 29611-10-08 G5/8" x14 13 08 20.5| # [S30]S30
10 | 29611-10-10 G5/8" x14 16 10 30.5| # [S30]S30
11 | 29611-12-10 G3/4" x14 16 10 30.0] # [S32]s32
12 | 29611-12-12 G3/4" x14 19 12 30.5| # [S32]832
13 | 29611-16-16 G1" x11 25 16 32.0] # [S41]841
14 | 29611-20-20W |G1.1/4" x11 32 20 43.0| # [S50] S50
15 | 29611-24-24W |G1.1/2" x11 38 24 43.5| # |S55]| S55
16 | 29611-32-32W | G2" x11 51 32 46.5| # |S70] 870
#: 1 =P SHATREINE 1EEASET AW OEE
2NMATFEERGERSHP29612-XX-XX EBATRTAERR
AEHAWRTHFMLLIFIE

Professional Quality Deserve Your Trust




